DAY DATE
MON Feb 09
MON Feb 23
MON Mar 09
MON Mar 16
MON Mar 23
Tech Week:

*  TUE, Mar 24
+  WED, Mar 25

2026 Kids Cast Schedule

TIME

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30

3:00-6:00
3:00-6:00

PLACE WHO / WHAT

Clsrm
Clsrm
Clsrm
Clsrm
Clsrm

PC
PC

KIDS - Practice
KIDS - Practice
KIDS - Practice
KIDS — Practice
KIDS - Practice & Costume Fittings

Dress Rehearsal Cast SWEET!, KIDS and CREW
Dress Rehearsal CAST AWESOME, KIDS and CREW

* KIDS Cast Done by 5:45 on Dress Rehearsals

Performances:
THU  Mar 26
FRI Mar 27
SAT Mar 28
SUN  Mar 29

5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
1:00
2:00

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Call KIDS and CREW
Performance CAST AWESOME
Call KIDS and CREW
Performance CAST SWEET
Call KIDS and CREW
Performance CAST AWESOME
Call KIDS and CREW
Performance CAST SWEET

e  Clsrm — Classroom; children should be picked up at the main entrance of the school
e PC -indicates Parish Center; children should be picked up in the East parking lot outside the gym

Tickets will go on sale to cast and crew families only on Wednesday, February

25" in the Hospitality Room from 6 — 8 PM.

The Play Fundraiser will be held after all the masses the weekend of March

7th and 8. This is the only fundraiser we have and it allows us to not

charge a fee to join the play. Please help out by donating a basket or items

for a basket and by purchasing raffle tickets for the baskets.




